
CHICAGO WOMEN’S DISTRICT GOLF ASSOCIATION

www.cwdga.orgRev. 11-18-25

MEETINGS 
 
Spring Meeting 
Monday, May 4 
9:30 am – 12:00 pm 
Itasca Country Club 
 
Fall Meeting 
Wednesday, October 7 
10:00 am 
Itasca Country Club 
 
 
TOURNAMENTS 
 
Better-Ball of Pairs 
Monday, June 29 
Itasca Country Club 
 
94th Annual Championship 
Monday – Wednesday 
August 3 – 5 
The Ivanhoe Club 
 
Stableford Classic 
Wednesday, August 26 
Olympia Fields Country Club 
 
Senior Better-Ball of Pairs 
Wednesday, September 30 
Ridgemoor Country Club 
 
Tournament of 
Team Champions 
TBD 

FOUR-BALL MATCH PLAY DATES 
 
Four-Ball Match Play dates are subject to change. 
 
                                     Central Section 
Chicago Highlands       Wednesday, May 6              8:30 am Shotgun 
Itasca                            Wednesday, May 13            8:30 am Shotgun 
Oak Park                      Wednesday, May 20            8:30 am Shotgun 
Rolling Green               Thursday, May 28                8:30 am Shotgun 
Riverside                      Thursday, June 4                 8:30 am Shotgun 
 
                                     Northeast Section 
Skokie                           Wednesday, May 20            8:30 am Shotgun 
Exmoor                         Thursday, May 28                8:30 am Shotgun 
Shoreacres                   Thursday, June 4                 8:00 am Shotgun 
Indian Hill                      Thursday, June 11               8:30 am Shotgun 
Twin Orchard                Wednesday, June 17           8:30 am Shotgun 
                                                                                  
                                     Northwest Section 
Geneva National           Monday, May 18                  8:00 am Shotgun 
Bull Valley                     Thursday, May 28                8:30 am Shotgun 
Barrington Hills             Monday, June 1                   8:30 am Shotgun 
Wynstone                     TBD                                     8:30 am Shotgun 
Hawthorn Woods          Thursday, June 25               1:00 pm Shotgun 
 
                                     South Section 
Ridge                            Wednesday, May 6              8:30 am Shotgun 
Prestwick                      Tuesday, May 12                 8:30 am Shotgun 
Beverly                         Tuesday, May 19                 8:30 am Shotgun 
La Grange                    Tuesday, June 2                  8:30 am Shotgun 
Innsbrook                      Tuesday, June 9                  8:30 am Shotgun 
                                                                                  
                                     West Section 
Medinah                        Tuesday, May 19                 8:30 am Shotgun 
Stonebridge                  Wednesday, May 27            8:30 am Shotgun 
Butterfield                     Wednesday, June 3             8:30 am Shotgun 
Glen Oak                      Thursday, June 11               8:30 am Shotgun 
Elgin                             Thursday, June 18               8:30 am Shotgun 

2026 SCHEDULE


